PV weidinger

FiFo flow rack M1350, lateral extension, ESD

With the lateral extension frame you can enlarge the storage area in the best possible way.
The rack contains 3 levels of rollers that can be adjusted without tools. With lateral and
rear extensions and additional roller levels you can easily expand further. An ergonomic
work table can be built around the shelf with a variety of accessories. With levelling screws
in the feet for uneven floors. Suitable containers: 24 pieces Treston visible storage boxes
3040, 300x400 Euroboxes or similar. Each roller level contains 8 pieces of roller profiles
and 3 pieces of guide plates. Also suitable for many other container sizes by adding or
removing roller profiles and guide plates.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the
TRESTON 3D configurator]
[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer
website]
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item number
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
width

height

depth

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

WL51658
TRESTON
TFR1350SE-49
1380 mm
1860 mm
805 mm
2020 mm
520 mm
170 mm

1 piece

1 piece

yes

Products for the electronic industry
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