

## FiFo flow rack M1350, lateral extension, ESD



With the lateral extension frame you can enlarge the storage area in the best possible way. The rack contains 3 levels of rollers that can be adjusted without tools. With lateral and rear extensions and additional roller levels you can easily expand further. An ergonomic work table can be built around the shelf with a variety of accessories. With levelling screws in the feet for uneven floors. Suitable containers: 24 pieces Treston visible storage boxes 3040, 300x400 Euroboxes or similar. Each roller level contains 8 pieces of roller profiles and 3 pieces of guide plates. Also suitable for many other container sizes by adding or removing roller profiles and guide plates.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger\_en|Design your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]











item number	WL51658
manufacturer	TRESTON
manufacturer item number	TFR1350SE-49
width	1380 mm
height	1860 mm
depth	805 mm
length with packaging	2020 mm
width with packaging	520 mm
height with packaging	170 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
ESD safe	yes







